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FORSALE
Adam Lewis
adam@situsretail.com
801.838.9627

Hunter Todd
hunter@situsretail.com
801.838.9630

PROPERTY INFORMATION 

• Available Size: +/-0.43 Acres
• Sale Price: $250,000
• Zoning: C-2 Commercial

FEATURES

• Inexpensive South Ogden Pad
• Located at busy, signalized 
   intersection
• Next to: 



2017 Average Daily Traffic provided by Utah Department of 
Transportation. Aerial Photography provided by Nearmap, 

DigitalGlobe, Google or FSA.
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2019
2024
2010
2000 % % %

< $25,000
$25,000 - $49,999
$50,000 - $74,999
$75,000 - $99,999
$100,000+

Industrial
Manufacturing
Commercial
Office
Other

White
Black
American Indian
Asian & PI
Other

Male
Female

Population 25+
No high school diploma
High school graduate
Some college
College graduate
Graduate/professional degree

Housing
Transportation
Food at home
Food away from home
Life insurance & pensions
Entertainment
Healthcare
Apparel  &  related services
Other

2.8 3.0 3.0

35.2

23.7 22.0 21.1

34.8 34.2 34.8

7.7

10.6
5.4

1.3 0.7

343,016

28.8

14.7

$77,309

22.5

6,993 9.1

61.8

45.7

23.9

21.4

1.7
118 5.6

10.0

79,044 5.6 178,054 5.5

7.5

15,192 19.9

9.4
26.4

16.3

3,962 9,497

8,031 17.8

312

6,239 26,50612.6

36.5

76,46131,421 63.4

23,237

17,675
2.4

53

3,919

15

859

953 8.1

37.6

7,789 66.5

59,353

26,950

7,172

11.9 14.9

20.2

2,097 5,267

10,152

30.2 10,79435.7 5,429

20,154
319 4.1 1,908 6.1

10,450

11.3

3,591 11.4

25,002

1,649 21.2 7,603 24.2

5.7
157,172 11.2

6 87
20 4.5

10,488 41,654 98,069
249,30927,669 7.4

332

42,800

1,093

98,616

3,023

89.2

Population

Race

Hispanic population

Average household size

Median household income

Households

Household 

Average household income

Average consumer spending

Total employees

Consumer spending (total annual, $000)

income

Business establishments

Sex

Median age

Education

324,131

1,090

$79,153

129,939 482,190 1,124,451
3,230,009

$101,421 $90,479
$73,707 $62,996

6,618

69,643

277 62.2 1,246 59.4 2,406

21,988 5.9

373,831 1,408,175

42,192

5,979

1,812 23.3 6,861 21.8

81,336 77,248

1,084 13.9

40,367 10.8 145,714 10.3

109,674 7.8

20,313 80,572 187,107

479,907 14.9
25,127 6.7 102,383 7.3 245,475 7.6
55,697 14.9 209,575 14.9

5.8

4,591 18,006

678 14.8 3,294 18.3

2.52 2.72

10.8 2,345 13.0

690 15.0 2,976 16.5

445

51.0 50.5

1,640

62,225

90

41.3 37.0 35.3

2,925 11,458

49.7
5,734 49.0 24,538 49.5 50.3

61,490

976 0.8
262 2.2

14.3
2.8 2.2
5.2 4,317 8.7

57 0.5 253 0.5
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2019 Demographic Summary Scan/US, Inc.

E 5600 S at Harrison Blvd: Ogden,UT 
84403:
Site located at 41.16152, 111.94017

11,373 47,653

 

3 mi ring1 mi ring 5 mi ring

135,190
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53,693

3,424 2.8
79.7

2.2

397

86.4

19.4 1,518

45,092
2.70

407

1,077

Source: Scan/US 2019 Estimates (Jan 1), US Census, InfoGroup 2019 09/10/2019
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