SOUTH OGDEN PAD

5572 South Harrison Blvd 🕀 South Ogden, UT



PROPERTY INFORMATION

- Available Size: +/-0.43 Acres
- Sale Price: \$250,000
- Zoning: C-2 Commercial

FEATURES

- Inexpensive South Ogden Pad
- Located at busy, signalized intersection
- Next to:



Adam Lewis

adam@situsretail.com 801.838.9627

Hunter Todd

hunter@situsretail.com 801.838.9630





adam@situsretail.com 801.838.9627

Hunter Todd

hunter@situsretail.com 801.838.9630

Retailer**Aeria Great Clips** DOLLAR TREE 2017 Average Daily Traffic provided by Utah Department of Transportation. Aerial Photography provided by Nearmap, DigitalGlobe, Google or FSA.

FOR**SALE**

90 East 7200 South | Suite102 Midvale | UT | 84047 P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com

ement with the information it contains is given with the understanding that all negotiations relating to the purchase, renting or leasing of the property

SITUS GROUP

SOUTH OGDEN PAD

5572 South Harrison Blvd 🕀 South Ogden, UT

Adam Lewis adam@situsretail.com

801.838.9627

Hunter Todd hunter@situsretail.com 801.838.9630



FOR**SALE**

90 East 7200 South | Suite102 Midvale | UT | 84047 P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com

SITUS GROUP

SOUTH OGDEN PAD

5 mi ring

5572 South Harrison Blvd 🕀 South Ogden, UT

3 mi ring

Adam Lewis

adam@situsretail.com 801.838.9627

Hunter Todd

hunter@situsretail.com 801.838.9630

		ı ıııı ııııg		J IIII I IIIg		J IIII I IIIg	
Population	2019 2024 2010 2000	11,713 12,672 11,373 8,864	%	49,540 53,693 47,653 41,210	%	123,715 135,190 116,712 110,167	%
Households		4,591		18,006		45,092	
	Average household size	2.52		2.72		2.70	
Household income	< \$25,000 \$25,000 - \$49,999 \$50,000 - \$74,999 \$75,000 - \$99,999 \$100,000+ Median household income Average household income	494 678 1,090 690 1,640 \$79,153	10.8 14.8 23.7 15.0 35.7	2,345 3,294 3,962 2,976 5,429 \$73,707 \$90,479	13.0 18.3 22.0 16.5 30.2	8,031 10,152 9,497 6,618 10,794 \$62,996 \$77,309	17.8 22.5 21.1 14.7 23.9
Total employees		3,919		23,237		59,353	
Business es	Itablishments Industrial Manufacturing Commercial Office Other White Black American Indian Asian & PI	445 20 6 90 277 53 10,450 262 57 332	4.5 1.3 20.2 62.2 11.9 89.2 2.2 0.5 2.8	2,097 118 15 407 1,246 312 42,800 1,077 253 1,093	5.6 0.7 19.4 59.4 14.9 86.4 2.2 0.5 2.2	5,267 397 87 1,518 2,406 859 98,616 3,424 976 3,023	7.5 1.7 28.8 45.7 16.3 79.7 2.8 0.8
	Other	613	5.2	4,317	2.2 8.7	17,675	2.4 14.3
Hispanic population		953	8.1	6,239	12.6	26,506	21.4
Sex	Male Female	5,734 5,979	49.0 51.0	24,538 25,002	49.5 50.5	62,225 61,490	50.3 49.7
Median age		41.3		37.0		35.3	
Education	Population 25+ No high school diploma High school graduate Some college College graduate Graduate/professional degree	7,789 319 1,649 2,925 1,812 1,084	66.5 4.1 21.2 37.6 23.3 13.9	31,421 1,908 7,603 11,458 6,861 3,591	63.4 6.1 24.2 36.5 21.8 11.4	76,461 7,172 20,154 26,950 15,192 6,993	61.8 9.4 26.4 35.2 19.9 9.1

1 mi ring

90 East 7200 South | Suite102 Midvale | UT | 84047 P: 801.266.1333 | F: 801.266.1303 | www.situsretail.com

